

401 East Ninth Street P.O. Box 628 Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0628 Phone 270-887-4246 Fax 270-887-2798 www.hwea-ky.com

January 1, 2024 HWEA Water / Wastewater Rate Schedule

Hopkinsville Water Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 300 cubic feet or less = \$13.05 All over 300 cubic feet = \$4.35 per 100 cubic feet

Meter Minimum Rate

5/8'	" =	\$13.05	per month	300 cubic feet
3/4'	" =	\$26.47	per month	610 cubic feet
1"	=	\$37.30	per month	860 cubic feet
1 ½′	" =	\$67.24	per month	1,550 cubic feet
2"	=	\$111.92	per month	2,580 cubic feet
3"	=	\$235.56	per month	5,430 cubic feet
4"	=	\$370.90	per month	8,550 cubic feet
6"	=	\$1,240.65	per month	28,600 cubic feet
8"	=	\$8,111.92	per month	187,000 cubic feet

Hopkinsville Wastewater Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 300 cubic feet or less = \$24.14 All over 300 cubic feet = \$8.05 per 100 cubic feet

Pembroke Water Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 300 cubic feet or less = \$10.56 All over 300 cubic feet = \$3.52 per 100 cubic feet

Pembroke Wastewater Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 300 cubic feet or less = \$32.99 All over 300 cubic feet = \$9.71 per 100 cubic feet

Crofton Water Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 300 cubic feet or less = \$16.32 All over 300 cubic feet = \$3.35 per 100 cubic feet

Crofton Wastewater Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 150 cubic feet or less = \$12.50 All over 150 cubic feet = \$3.60 per 100 cubic feet



401 East Ninth Street P.O. Box 628 Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0628 Phone 270-887-4246 Fax 270-887-2798 www.hwea-ky.com

January 1, 2024 HWEA Water / Wastewater Rate Schedule

Oak Grove Wastewater Rate Schedule

Minimum bill 1,000 gallons or less = \$26.20 All over 1,000 gallons = \$7.65 per 1,000 gallons

HWEA Private Fire Protection Connection

Rates and Charges Non-Metered Billed Semi-Annually in Advance

2" = \$95.58 per year 8" = \$1,249.91 per year 3" = \$95.58 per year 10" = \$2,242.50 per year 4" = \$205.87 per year 12" = \$3,639.45 per year

6"= \$588.19 per year

HWFA Service Fees

A.C	475
After Hours Fee	\$75
Meter Test Fee	\$75
Credit Card Chargebacks	\$75
Returned Payment Fee	\$50
Service Fee	\$50
Meter Set/New Account Fee	\$35
Meter Tap Surcharge	\$20
Dual Fire Flow Test	\$250

Other Fees

SSWU

Single Family Residential \$3.00

Non-Single Family Residential \$3.00

multiplied by dividing impervious area by 1 ERU

Commercial ERU's

Visit https:hopkinsville-stormwater.com/fees

City Fee-Water-2% / Sewer-2%

HWEA Hours of Operation

7:30 am - 4:30 pm – Drive-Thru 8:00 am - 4:30 pm – Main Office Lobby